
Established:

Elected Officers:  President Hunter, VP Canales

Appointed:

Board liaisons for the 2016 year (see list on back).

2016 BOARD CALENDAR

Washington Local Schools
Board of Education

President ................................ David Hunter
Vice President ........................ Lisa Canales
Members .............. Patricia Pedro Carmean
......................................................... Eric Kiser
..................................... James Langenderfer

Superintendent ................ Cherie Mourlam
Treasurer ............................ Jeffery S. Fouke

Editor ..................................... Wendy Farran

Regular Meetings:

Wed. Jan. 20 5:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 17 5:00 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 16 5:00 p.m.
Wed. Apr. 20 5:00 p.m.
Wed. May 18 5:00 p.m.
Wed. June 22 5:00 p.m.
Wed. June 29  *1:00 p.m.
Wed. Aug. 3 *1:00 p.m.
Wed. Aug. 17 5:00 p.m.
Wed. Sept. 21 5:00 p.m.
Wed. Oct. 19 5:00 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 9 5:00 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 21 5:00 p.m.

Saturday Board Work Sessions:

Sat. Mar. 5 *8:00 a.m.
Sat. June 11 *8:00 a.m.
Sat. Sept. 17 *8:00 a.m.
Sat. Dec. 17 *8:00 a.m.

Evaluations:

Superintendent
Wed. Feb. 3 5:00 p.m.
Wed. June 8 5:00 p.m.

Treasurer
Thurs. Feb. 18 5:00 p.m.
Tues. Aug. 16 5:00 p.m.

2016 meeting dates for the WLS Board of Education
(see schedule at right).  Meetings begin at 5 p.m.,
except where noted (*).

2016 Board Service Fund in the amount of $20,000

Board of Education Meeting  •   January 6, 2016

ACROSS THEACROSS THEACROSS THEACROSS THEACROSS THE
BOARDBOARDBOARDBOARDBOARD

SEATED: Superintendent Cherie Mourlam, Board President David Hunter,
Board Vice President Lisa Canales, Treasurer Jeff Fouke.

STANDING: Board members James Langenderfer, Patricia Pedro Carmean,
and Eric Kiser.

Treasurer Jeff Fouke administered the Oath of Office to the newly-elected
Board members -- Lisa Canales, David Hunter, and Eric Kiser -- and to  the
2016 officers -- President David Hunter and Vice President Lisa Canales.



Athletic Council

liaison: David Hunter
alternate: James Langenderfer

Governmental Relations (IDC)

liaison: Eric Kiser
alternate: Lisa Canales

Legislative Liaison

liaison: James Langenderfer
alternate: Patricia Pedro Carmean

Negotiations

liaison: Patricia Pedro Carmean

Policy Committee

liaison: Patricia Pedro Carmean
alternate: David Hunter

Parent Club Council

liaison: Lisa Canales
alternate: Eric Kiser

Student Achievement Liaison / SALT

liaison: James Langenderfer
alternate: Eric Kiser

2016  Board  Liaison  Appointments:

WASHINGTON LOCAL BOARD OF EDUCATION - 2016

LISA  CANALES
Vice President

PATRICIA  PEDRO  CARMEANDAVID  HUNTER
President

JAMES  LANGENDERFERERIC KISER

Board of Education

David Hunter congratulates Lisa Canales.
Mr. Hunter is the 2016 WLS Board President.
Ms. Canales is the 2016 Board Vice President.

Meeting - Audio: http://www.wls4kids.org/District/Department/12-Board-Information/Podcasts/8060-2016-01-06.html
Board Meeting - Video:  https://vimeo.com/151031676


